

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA (MAT) No.145 of 2024

Santosh Singh Kunwar **Versus** Smt. Hansmani Singh

02/05/2024	Ms. Gunjan Tiwari, Advocate for the Appellant. Heard. Issue notice to the respondent on payment of process fee by ordinary and registered post. Call for the record. SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
ashu	