

**FA(MAT) No. 145 of 2024**

## Order Sheet

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |
|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| 30/01/2025 | <p>Ms. Gunjan Tiwari, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Sourav Agrawal, Advocate for the Respondent.</p> <p>At the request of counsel for the appellant, list this case on <b>13.02.2025</b>.</p> <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between;"> <div style="text-align: center;"> <p>Sd/-</p> <p><b>(Rajani Dubey)</b></p> <p>Judge</p> </div> <div style="text-align: center;"> <p>Sd/-</p> <p><b>( Narendra Kumar Vyas)</b></p> <p>Judge</p> </div> </div> |
| Santosh    |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |