

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA(MAT) No. 145 of 2024****SANTOSH SINGH KUNWAR *versus* SMT. HANSMANI SINGH****Order Sheet**

18.03.2026	Ms. Gunjan Tiwari, learned counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. Sourav Agrawal, learned counsel for the respondent/s. List this case after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	